Limietwedstrijd HZ&PC Heerenveen

Heerenveen, 28-4-2019

Programmanr. 2
28-4-2019 - 14:09

Heren, 50m rugslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 2

2
3
4

5
6
7

Joey Mulder
Kevin Buck
Rick Smit
Jasper Koers
Jesse Putters
Lars Mulder

Serie 2 van 2

1

0 ~NO O WN

Luc Kerpels
Redmar Visser
Jesse van de Geer
Kylian Kooijman
Vincent Horsthuis
Allard Sieperda
Stan Tibben
Joachim Wolbersen

vereniging

Enkhuizer Zwem Vereniging
Enkhuizer Zwem Vereniging
Aqua 68 1
Moby Dick
Enkhuizer Zwem Vereniging
Enkhuizer Zwem Vereniging

Moby Dick

de Granaet

SG. Bolsward-Workum
Steenwijk 1934

de Granaet

SG. Bolsward-Workum
de Plons

Aqua 68 1

inschrijftijd

49.44
48.70
41.04
46.58
49.08
49.88

37.40
35.34
33.56
32.01
32.67
33.60
36.97
38.06

200603077
200005695
200602435
200602959
200702515
200603075

200503015
200402055
200300431
199900763
200300247
200101365
200503591
200600771

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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